
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
17 
68 
81 
88 
51 
36 

134 
34 
5 

26 
41 
72 
47 
77 
56 
6 

69 
23 
78 
75 
3 
2 

100 
8 

913 
777 
44 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

PE 

PE 

PA 

P 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PM 

PM 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

Name 
Danilo Lewis 
Diego Faustino 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
Diego Pretel 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Maico Teixeira 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Sebastian L. Martinez 
Massao Nishimoto 
Juninho Trudes 
Fabio Nallin 
Luciano Pokemon 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Jeferson M. Friche 
Marcelo Skaf 
Sharbel El Hajjar 
Rui Luiz Alves M Cardoso 
Fabricio de Castro 
Daniel Toloni 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Jirios Semaan Abboud 
Daniel Gurgel 
Fernando Guerra 
Pablo Nunes  
Alex Borges 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
8 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
27:08.315 

27:08.536 

27:08.541 

27:10.856 

27:10.999 

27:11.362 

27:16.015 

27:21.415 

27:21.761 

27:24.299 

27:25.004 

27:25.072 

27:34.730 

27:34.759 

27:34.823 

27:35.814 

27:39.096 

27:41.162 

27:53.664 

27:54.435 

27:55.519 

28:06.049 

28:27.675 

15:31.227 

8:48.160 

5:16.743 

4.302 

Diff 

0.221 
0.226 
2.541 
2.684 
3.047 
7.700 

13.100 
13.446 
15.984 
16.689 
16.757 
26.415 
26.444 
26.508 
27.499 
30.781 
32.847 
45.349 
46.120 
47.204 
57.734 

1:19.360 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:38.773 
1:39.178 
1:38.873 
1:39.544 
1:39.651 
1:39.724 
1:38.989 
1:40.699 
1:40.815 
1:41.517 
1:41.278 
1:41.038 
1:42.787 
1:42.661 
1:42.621 
1:42.876 
1:42.162 
1:42.957 
1:43.632 
1:44.410 
1:44.890 
1:46.006 
1:46.382 
1:42.040 
1:40.862 
1:43.352 

In Lap 
10 
3 

10 
2 

14 
10 
10 
3 
3 

13 
12 
14 
13 
13 
15 
13 
15 
11 
11 
11 
2 

13 
10 
2 
3 
2 
0 

Equipe 
TecFil Racing Team 

Honda Mobil 

BMW MOTORRRAD Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Mobil 

Honda Mobil 

Kawasaki SuperBike Team 

Kawasaki SuperBike Team 

Motom 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Dynel's Racing Team 

RF Racing 

Misano Racing/Vulcan.bor 

Pkm Racing 

Black Day Racing Team 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 

BMW MOTORRRAD Alex Barros Racing 

Tom Racing 

Pro Racing Team 

BH Racing 

Misano Racing Team  

Suzuki/Econz/Best Riders/Vaz/CNM 

BH Racing 

Solo Moto 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

BH Racing 

BM Private Team 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.221 

Avg. Speed 

142,900 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.773 

Best Speed 

157,051 

Best Lap by 

17 - Danilo Lewis 

Printed: 12/04/2016 17:47:05 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE 1000cc 

PROVA - SBK PRO/AM 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:15:39 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

10/04/2016 13:10 


